
moil :arml iturday, February 20, 1988 westofAllentown, 1 mi s of
Rt 22/1-78, along Rt 100
toward Trexlertown, Lehigh
Co , Pa For Carl, Norma &

Mary Zimmerman

Shughart, Newville, PA
Khng’s Auct Serv.

Public Auction Register
McVey (Signed) Prints,
Coins & Car 150 Dogwood
Dr, Akron. Pa Rt 272- 'A
mi S ofAkron, turn onto S
Conestoga (At Click’s Auto
Body) to Dogwood Dr
Terms by Mr & Mrs
Samuel E Weaver T
Glenn Horst & Sons, Aucts

SAT. MAR 19 - Farm Eq
for Earl B Horst, first farm
on nght out of Klemfelters-
ville along Milbach Rd.
Leb Co G Harvey Weik,
Auct

Closing Date - Monday, 5 00 P M
of each week's publication

FRI MAR 18 - IPM-Dairy
Cow Sale at Kish Valley
Dairy Sales, Belleville, PA
Bryan Imes, Auct

WED MAR 16 - 9 30AM
Farm Machinery, Beef
Cattle, Hay, Straw & Corn &

Tack Location- On Sus-
quehannockOr adjacent to
Susquehannock State
Park Take 372 West from
“The Buck” App 4 miles
bear left on Susquehan-
nock Dr App 3'/? mile to
sale DrumoreTwp Mart&
Nina Eshleman, Owners J
Everett Kreider, Stanley
Bucher, Martin Heaps,
Auctioneers

WED MAR 16-6PM Over
400 Collector’s Plates &

Coins At Bnckerville Fire
Hall just off Rt 322 (approx
8 mi W of Ephrata), Bnck-
erville, Lane Co , PA
Terms by ES P T Glenn
Horst & Sons, Aucts

i-m tjAn in -rni< SAT MAR 19 - Tractors,FBI MAR Farm Equip, FurnitureSate at New Hottand Sates Located 1610 New Danv|||e
Stables Inc , New Holland, P|ke Lancaster PA Por

Melvin & Ruth Groff PaulE
SAT MAR 19 - Farm Martin & John D Stauffer,
Machinery, HH Herbert Auctioneers

THURS MAR 17 - Farm
Equipment Dispersal,
about 4 miles East of
Chambersburg, Pa near
Fayetteville on Forrest
Smith farm Mrs Forrest
Smith, owner, Ralph W
Horst auct and sale
manager

THURS MAR 17-9 30AM
Modern Farm Machinery &

Related Items Mr & Mrs
Dale Furry, 9 mis E of
Altoona, PA, and 8 mis S
of Tyrone, PA, off Rt 220
(between Scalp and Culp)
Sinking Valley, next to Sink-
ing Valley Country Club
From Rt 22 take Rt 453 N
Ron Gilligan, Auct

SEIDOF’S
ANNUAL

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

SAT., MARCH 26, 1988
11 A.M.

Sciota, PA
Call 717-992-4611

FRI MAR 18 9AM Spring
Consignment Sale, Cum-
berland Co , PA 1-81 take
Newville Exit 11 onto Rt
233 S , to Rt 174W Follow
to sale Sensenig
Auctioneering

WED MAR 16- 10 30AM
Tractors. Uni-System,
Farm Machinery 13 Swata-
ra Dr, Lebanon, Swatara
Twp , Leb Co , Pa From
Rt 72 S of Rt 22 at traffic
light at west end of Jones-
town, turn east onto old Rt
22 - Jonestown Rd to Y -

bear nght onto Greble Rd
for 1 3 miles to Dead End
Rd - bear nght for 3 mile to
Swatara Rd - bearright and
proceed 7 mile to farm
Auctionfor Jesse & Darlene
Weaver Harry Bachman,
Auct

THURS MAR 17 -10AM
Farm Machinery, Hay &

Straw 1144 Fruitville Pike,
btitz, PA By Robert &

Esther Lefever J Omar
Landis Auction Serv ,

Aucts

FRI MAR 18- 9 30AM Full
Line of Farm Machinery
Mifflin Co , 2Vi mis E of
Reedsville, PA, on Honey
Creek Rd at the neighbor-
ing JohnK Kauffman Farm
Mr & Mrs JamesSpangler
Mark Click, Auct

THURS. MAR 17 - 3PM
Fine HH Furnishings, Jay

FRI MAR 18-10AM Well
Kept Farm Equip, Truck,
HH Goods, Antiques 7 mi

OF FARM
INDUSTRIAL,

FARM TRACTORS
: 46105U; 4600 w/Cab; 3910 396 Hrs. 4WD;

2910 286 Hrs. 2WD; 28106.2 Hrs. w/ROPS; 1210Hydrostatic
4WD; USED FORDS; 8700 w/Cab 2WD 1228 Hrs; 6000
ROWCROP; 5600 w/Dual Power 1291.3 Hrs; 4610LCG 2WD
325 Hrs w/Cab; 4600 1620 Hrs; 3000 w/Loader 533 Hrs; 754
4WD; 87ID; 861; 821 w/Mid Mount Mower; 800TL; 600
Diesel; 9N; 4610. KUBOTAS: BB2OODT 4WD w/Loader;
88200 4WD w/Loader; 87200 Hydrostatic 128.7 Hrs 2WD;
87100 4WD; 185TLB w/Mower; Farmall A w/Snowblade;
Farmall A w/International Mid Mount Mower; Farmall H
w/Loader; Farmall H; Ferguson 30; Allis Chalmers B; C; and
WC; Massey Ferguson 2135 Diesel 1964 Hrs; Massey
Ferguson Model 25 2087 Hrs; International 404; International
Cub Loßoy 154 w/Mower; JohnDeere Model B; New Kioti 23
H.P. 4WD; New Bombardier 20 H.P. 4WD; NH Hay Baler
w/Thrower.

NEW FORD!

NEW KUBO

INDUSTRIAL TRA( TORS MI
AND EQUIPMENT

FORD TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOES; 555TL8 1780
Hrs; 555TL8 w/Cab 434 Hrs; 550TL8 1669 Hrs; 545TL;
420TL w/ROPS 2499 Hrs; 340TL8 600 Hrs; 4500TL8;
3400TL; New Holland TLB L8620 611 Hrs; International
260ATLB; Ford CL2O Skid Loader; Case Uni-Loader 1845C
1008 Hrs Prime Mover Skid Loader Model LI2OOD.
FORKLIFTS: Ford 600 H2M25 Onan Motor 12 Ft; Allis
Chalmers TL4212; Towmotor LTSO; (3) Warner Swasey 12Ft
& 22’ Mast; Marshall 12Ft. Mast; Euclid Terex Payloader w/3

SUPER AUCTION
Genesee County Fairgrounds,

Batavia, New York
Saturday, March 5, 1988

10 a.m.
One of the year’s largest and best auc-
tions. Auction will be held at the fair-
grounds, Rt. 5. 2 miles E. of the city of
Batavia, use Exit 48 NY Thruway.
Selling 50 tractors, trucks, hay & forage
equipment, planting & tilling equipment, a
large assortment of farm machinery & 30
lawn & garden tractors.
Inspection: Friday, March 4 from 1 to 4
p.m. Financing available. Free Conti-
nental breakfast starting at 9 a.m. auc-
tion day.

RoyTeitsworth, Inc
.mOPMSIOWAL AUCTIONEERS

716-243-1563
6502 Barber Hill Road

Geneseo, New York 14454

ANNUAL PUBLIC SALE
TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT,
LAWN AND GARDEN, TRAILERS,
CARS AND TRUCKS

SATURDAY. MARCH 5. 1988- AT 9:30 A.M.
BLIZZARD DATE, MARCH 9, 1988-AT 9:30 A.M.

LOCATION: 1760 East Canal Road, Dover, Pa. 4 Miles North Of York

Yard Bucket; Trojan Wheel Loader Model 164 A w/2 Yard
Bucket; Payloader 180GKB; Allis Chalmers Crawler HD6;
Seaman Tractor w/Tiller; Ford Industrial Water Pump; Gardner
Denver Air Compressor.

LAWN AND GARDEN TRACTORS
NEW FORD: LTII, 11HP; LTI2, 12HP; YT12.5 12HP;

TAS: G4200 NEW CUB CADET; 518;
USED: FORD YTI6; Cub Cadet 76; 102; 108; 124; 127; 382;
w/Mowers; John 57; 111; Economy Power King
w/Mower; Gilson w/Mower; Penncraft Riding Mower; Aliens
w/Mower: Yazoo w/Mower.

lARS. TRUCKS AND TRAILERS
Ford Courier Pickup 1974; Ford Bronco 1978 4WD; Subaru
Brat 4WD; Ford FlOO Pickup 1979: TRAILERS: 1, 2 Axles;
New Hurst 3 Axle 6 Tires; New General 9DOW; General
12Ton; New General 9LPT; 2 Axles: General 12HDB; Hudson
16 Ft. 2 Axle; New Hudson 16 Ft; New Road Hog 2 Axles 8
Tires; Drop Deck 3 Axle; Shopmade 1 Axle New Tires.

LANEOUS

Items Will Be Added And Deleted Due To Daily Business.
Terms; Cash Or Good And Approved Check; Financing Available w/Approval Prior To Sale.
Refreshments Rights Reserved.

STRALEY FARM SUPPLY, INC.
1760 East Canal Road

Dover, Pa. 17315 Phone: (717) 292-2631
Auctioneers: Melvin Haines (717) 764-2241 Lic#379L

Ralph Brenneman (717) 741-1728
Edgar A. Bohrer (304) 229-8354 LIC#IB-87

708L

SAT MAR 19 - Howard Howard County Fair-
County Machinery Auction. grounds Phil GregoryAuct

No Till Drill; Bush Hog Rotary Cutter; 3 Point Blade; 3 Point
Crane; 3Point Grader Box; 3 Point Boom; Cart; Hydraulic Post
Hole Digger 36” Auger; Woods 10 Ft. Offset Mower; John
Deere 26 Ft. Model 220 Disc w/Wings; Oliver Spreader; Walk
Behind Tiller; Walk Behind Snowblower; Heater; Brinly
Spreader; Kubota 3 Point Disc; Cultivator; Plow; Trac Vac;
Gang Mowers; Suburban Finishing Mower; Scoop; Ford 309
Cornplanter; Ford Disc 12Ft; Selection Of Truck and Wagon
Sideboards; Chainsaws; NH Hay Baler w/Thrower; Papec
Mixer Chopper; And Many Items Too Numerous To Mention.

WED MAR 16- 11AM 130
Head Al Bred Holsteins At
New HollandSales Stables,
New Holland, PA S R
Conard & Sons, Owners
Col Fred R Daniel, Auct

PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF VALUABLE
WILDLIFE TROPHY

COLLECTION
AFRICAN & NORTH

AMERICAN SHOULDER
MOUNTS

55 or more trophies to be
sold at absolute auction to
the highest bidder Collec-
tion of the late Edward M.
Reed of York, Pa on

SATURDAY,
FEB. 27, 1988

AT 9:30 A.M
At Spnngetts Fire Co
Social Hall, 3013 East
Market Street, York, Pa

TROPHIES
We mention inpart: Black
Rhino, African Buffalo,
Baboon, Gemsock, Elk,
Hartebeast, Spotted
Hyena. Impala, Jackal,
Kudu, Klipspnnger, Sable,
Springbuck, Wart Hog,
Watcrbuck, Zebra, Bison,
Coyote, Mule Deer, White
Tailed Deer, Mountain
Goats, Moose, Wildebeast,
Bushbuck, Blesbok, Gere-
nuk. Grants Zebra, Duiker,
Bush Pig, Gazelle, Stem-
bock, Bear, Eland, Dikdik,
Blackbuck, Mountain
Lion, Sheep, Wild Boar,
Javelin, and others. Also
tanned skins and related
items such as Zebra Rug,
etc. All animal trophies
have been tanned and
mounted by a top profes-
sional taxidermist. Also
guns & other hunting
related items.
Preview Showing Friday
evening, Feb 26,6 30 p m
to 8 p m & 1 hour pnor to
auction Good motels &

restaurants near-by
TERMS Cash, certified or
travelers checks, no out of
state or personal checks
unless accompanied by a
current letter of credit from
your bank Please come
prepared

JACOB W. GILBERT &

BRIAN L GILBERT,
AUCTIONEERS

Pa. Hr *336 & #2256
lei. 717-252-3591 or


